1
VTM706P/R/S/T/J, VTM708R/S/T/J
POWER MANAGEMENT
3/3.3/4.0VµP SupervisorCircuits
– Low supply current
– Watchdog timer
– Brownout detection
The VTM706P/R/S/T/ J and VTM708R/S/T/J CMOS supervisor

GND
706P_03. eps
Ordering Information
Operating
Part Number Package Temperature Range Reset Threshold Reset Polarity WatchdogTimer
VTM706PCPA 8-Plastic DIP 0。C to +70。C 2.63 HIGH YES
VTM706PCSA 8-SO 0。C to +70。C 2.63 HIGH YES
VTM706PCUA 8-MicroSO 0。C to +70。C 2.63 HIGH YES
VTM706PEPA 8-Plastic DIP –40。C to +85。C 2.63 HIGH YES
VTM706PESA 8-SO –40。C to +85。C 2.63 HIGH YES
VTM706RCPA 8-Plastic DIP 0。C to +70。C 2.63 LOW YES
VTM706RCSA 8-SO 0。C to +70。C 2.63 LOW YES
VTM706RCUA 8-MicroSO 0。C to +70。C 2.63 LOW YES
VTM706REPA 8-Plastic DIP –40。C to +85。C 2.63 LOW YES
VTM706RESA 8-SO –40。C to +85。C 2.63 LOW YES
VTM706SCPA 8-Plastic DIP 0。C to +70。C 2.93 LOW YES
VTM706SCSA 8-SO 0。C to +70。C 2.93 LOW YES
VTM706SCUA 8-MicroSO 0。C to +70。C 2.93 LOW YES
VTM706SEPA 8-Plastic DIP –40。C to +85。C 2.93 LOW YES
VTM706SESA 8-SO –40。C to +85。C 2.93 LOW YES
VTM706TCPA 8-Plastic DIP 0。C to +70。C 3.08 LOW YES
VTM706TCSA 8-SO 0。C to +70。C 3.08 LOW YES
VTM706TCUA 8-MicroSO 0。C to +70。C 3.08 LOW YES
VTM706TEPA 8-Plastic DIP –40。C to +85。C 3.08 LOW YES
VTM706TESA 8-SO –40。C to +85。C 3.08 LOW YES
VTM706JCPA 8-Plastic DIP 0。C to +70。C 4.00 LOW YES
VTM706JCSA 8-SO 0。C to +70。C 4.00 LOW YES
VTM706JCUA 8-MicroSO 0。C to +70。C 4.00 LOW YES
VTM706JEPA 8-Plastic DIP –40。C to +85。C 4.00 LOW YES
VTM706JESA 8-SO –40。C to +85。C 4.00 LOW YES
VTM708RCPA 8-Plastic DIP 0。C to +70。C 2.63 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
VTM708RCSA 8-SO 0。C to +70。C 2.63 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
VTM708RCUA 8-MicroSO 0。C to +70。C 2.63 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
VTM708REPA 8-Plastic DIP –40。C to +85。C 2.63 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
VTM708RESA 8-SO –40。C to +85。C 2.63 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
VTM708SCPA 8-Plastic DIP 0。C to +70。C 2.93 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
VTM708SCSA 8-SO 0。C to +70。C 2.93 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
VTM708SCUA 8-MicroSO 0。C to +70。C 2.93 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
VTM708SEPA 8-Plastic DIP –40。C to +85。C 2.93 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
VTM708SESA 8-SO –40。C to +85。C 2.93 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
VTM708TCPA 8-Plastic DIP 0。C to +70。C 3.08 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
VTM708TCSA 8-SO 0。C to +70。C 3.08 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
VTM708TCUA 8-MicroSO 0。C to +70。C 3.08 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
VTM708TEPA 8-Plastic DIP –40。C to +85。C 3.08 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
VTM708TESA 8-SO –40。C to +85。C 3.08 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
VTM708JCPA 8-Plastic DIP 0。C to +70。C 4.00 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
VTM708JCSA 8-SO 0。C to +70。C 4.00 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
VTM708JCUA 8-MicroSO 0。C to +70。C 4.00 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
VTM708JEPA 8-Plastic DIP –40。C to +85。C 4.00 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
VTM708JESA 8-SO –40。C to +85。C 4.00 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
WDO
RESET
WDI
PFO